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Table onomastique (les conjoints ou parents sont en italiques) 

 

Nom Date Stèle n° 

   

ALLART, Bartholomé 

ART, Antoine 

BAISY (de), Philippe 

CAUWE, Agnès 

CAUWE, Pierre 

CHAUFFOUREAU, Marie Françoise 

CORNET d’ELZIUS du CHENOY, Jacques 

CORNET d’ELZIUS, Benoît 

COUVREUR, Marie Joseph 

DAUBIOUL, Nicolas 

DELCORDE, Charles 

DELENS, Marcel Joseph 

DEWELLE, Marie Jeanne 

DOCHEN, Antoine Joseph 

DUCHESNE, Andry 

DUCHESNE, Jean 

DUCHESNE, Philippine 

DUHESME, Guillaume Philibert 

FICHEFET, Célina 

GILBERT, Elisabeth 

GILOT, Théophile François 

GRAND’RY, Marie Elisabeth 

GRANSIR, Gertrude  

HOUYOUX, Marie Madeleine 

HUBERTY, Jean-Baptiste 

HUYS de THY, Philippe Clériade 

JONGHE (de), Anne Marie Jeanne  

LAISNE, Erasme 

LEJEUSNE, Elisabeth 

LIGNE (de), Marguerite 

LORETTE, Caroline 

LORETTE, Caroline Joseph 

MAILLIEN (de), Marie Jeanne 

MARTIN, Thomas 

MATAIGNE, Ghislain 

PIERARD, Marguerite 

PIRET, Lutgarde 

PITTEPANCE (de), Antoinette 

PONSAINT, Pauline 

RANSQUIN, Françoise 

ROBYNS, Catherine 

ROSART, Pierre 

(1770) 

1706 

1595 

1670 

1669 

? 

1829 

- 

(1792) 

1745 

1750 

? 

1730 

1787 

1574 

1622 

1719 

1815 

? 

(1767) 

1887 

- 

1548 

1780 

1756 

- 

1835 

(1708) 

? 

1618 

1818 

1868 

1716 

(1735) 

1760 

1776 

(1722) 

- 

- 

1762 

1857 

1643 

6 

16 

1 

24 

24 

8 

21 

21 

6 

14 

25 

8 

27 

18 

4 

4 

7 

17 

29 

7 

26 

21 

4 

22 

10 

20 

20 

3 

15 

13 

29 

29 

5 

9 

12 

23 

3 

1 

26 

25 

21 

15 
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ROSART, Louis 

RYS, Jean (I) 

RYS, Jean (II) 

RYS, Martin 

SEMAL, Célestin 

SEMAL, Joseph 

SEMAL, Jean Baptiste (I) 

SEMAL, Jean Baptiste (II)  

SEMAL, Marie Catherine 

SERVAIS, André 

SERVAIS, Godefroid 

SERVAIS, Jean 

SEYDE, Augustin 

VANDELAER, Charles Joseph 

VANDELAER, Josse 

VANDERNOOT, Marie Adrienne 

VILLERS (de), Marie Bernardine 

VILLERS (de), Claire 

VILLERS (de), Isabelle 

VILLERS (de), Philippine 

VIGNRON (de), Théodulphe Eugène 

VIRLY (de), Louise 

WAUTHIER, Thierry 

WAYDE, Jean 

WAYDE, Michel 

WILMET, Jean 

- 

(1692) 

1702 

? 

1872 

1776 

1818 

1831 

1810 

1785 

1751 

1763 

- 

1871 

- 

1759 

1835 

1858 

1844 

1852 

1820 

1619 

- 

1677 

- 

1758 

24 

2 

2 

2 

29 

28 

29 

29 

29 

23 

7 

27 

22 

30 

30 

28 

30 

30 

30 

30 

19 

4 

24 

13 

13 
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